Ola 'S Health Care Patterns - Oral Health Report

et Analytics + Intelligence

Benchmark
. CSD/DM (5915055): West
CSD/CY (5915051): vancouver, BC
Attribute North Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -
Value Percent Value Percent Index
Population aged 12 and over 56,471 41,861
Oral Health
Problerr.13 with mouth - uncomfortable to eat food - frequency - 12 4108 7 28% 2,960 7.07% 97
months: Often
Problerr.1$ with mouth - uncomfortable to eat food - frequency - 12 10,583 | 18.74% 7.449 | 17.80% 95
months: Sometimes
Problerr.15 with mouth - uncomfortable to eat food - frequency - 12 11,031 | 19.53% 8.446 | 20.18% 103
months: Rarely
Problems with mouth - uncomfortable to eat food - frequency - 12 30,748 | 54.45% 23,005 | 54.96% 101
months: Never
Problems with mouth - avoids particular foods - frequency - 12 2.864 5.07% 2,070 4.94% 97
months: Often
Problems with mouth - avoids particular foods - frequency - 12 7.100 | 12.57% 5279 | 12.61% 100
months: Sometimes
Problems with mouth - avoids particular foods - frequency - 12 8.335 | 14.76% 6.286 | 15.02% 102
months: Rarely
Problems with mouth - avoids particular foods - frequency - 12 38172 | 67.60% 28,226 | 67.43% 100
months: Never
Problerr.ls with mouth - other persistent pain - frequency - 12 1,315 2330 932 2 23% 9%
months: Often
Problerr.1$ with mouth - other persistent pain - frequency - 12 7672 | 13.50% 5410 | 12.92% 95
months: Sometimes
Problerr.ls with mouth - other persistent pain - frequency - 12 10,170 | 18.01% 7204 | 17.42% 97
months: Rarely
Problerr.15 with mouth - other persistent pain - frequency - 12 37.314 | 66.08% 28,225 | 67.43% 102
months: Never
Had bleeding gums - frequency - 12 months: Often 3,280 5.81% 2,230 5.33% 92
Had bleeding gums - frequency - 12 months: Sometimes 14,880 | 26.35% 10,879 | 25.99% 929
Had bleeding gums - frequency - 12 months: Rarely 14,742 | 26.11% 11,187 | 26.73% 102
Had bleeding gums - frequency - 12 months: Never 23,569 | 41.74% 17,565 | 41.96% 101
Had dry mouth - frequency - 12 months: Often 4,040 7.15% 2,884 6.89% 96
Had dry mouth - frequency - 12 months: Sometimes 10,179 | 18.03% 7,423 | 17.73% 98
Had dry mouth - frequency - 12 months: Rarely 12,907 | 22.86% 9,170 | 21.91% 96
Had dry mouth - frequency - 12 months: Never 29,344 | 51.96% 22,383 | 53.47% 103
Had persistent bad breath - frequency - 12 months: Often 6,681 | 11.83% 4,830 | 11.54% 98
Had persistent bad breath - frequency - 12 months: Sometimes 16,149 | 28.60% 11,483 | 27.43% 96
Had persistent bad breath - frequency - 12 months: Rarely 11,262 | 19.94% 8,311 | 19.85% 100
Had persistent bad breath - frequency - 12 months: Never 22,379 | 39.63% 17,238 | 41.18% 104
Dental Care
Has at least one of own teeth 52,131 | 92.32% 38,186 | 91.22% 99
Brushing teeth - number of times 1.89 1.87 929
Brushing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By day 54,578 | 96.65% 40,481 | 96.71% 100
Brushing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By week 1,559 2.76% 1,143 2.73% 99
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Benchmark
CSDICY (5915051): CSD/DM (5915055): West
Attribute North Vancouver, BC Vancouver, BC
Count: - Count: -

Value Percent Value Percent Index
Brushing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By month 285 0.50% 203 0.49% 98
Brushing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By year 49 0.09% 33 0.08% 89
Flossing teeth - number of times 1.43 1.41 929
Flossing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By day 20,936 | 37.07% 15,504 | 37.04% 100
Flossing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By week 15,662 | 27.74% 11,336 | 27.08% 98
Flossing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By month 4,385 71.77% 3,174 7.58% 98
Flossing teeth - frequency - reporting period: By year 852 1.51% 596 1.42% 94
Wears dentures/dental prosthesis/false teeth 0.15 0.16 107
Cleaning dentures - number of times 0.25 0.27 108
Cleaning dentures - frequency - reporting period: By day 7,404 | 13.11% 5,832 | 13.93% 106
Cleaning dentures - frequency - reporting period: By week 566 1.00% 438 1.05% 105
Cleaning dentures - frequency - reporting period: By month 150 0.27% 115 0.28% 104
Cleaning dentures - frequency - reporting period: By year 89 0.16% 64 0.15% 94
\C/:]séiliiingzlop;rgge;iiqc;r;?ls - frequency: More than once a year for 21,027 | 38.83% 16,375 | 39.12% 101
\C/I;s;::singslor;rt?fee;i:c;r;%ls - frequency: About once a year (for 19,514 | 34.56% 14,437 | 34.49% 100
l/ri]sgisin;sloertc;fee;ii:;r;?)ls - frequency: Less than once a year (for 5577 9.88% 4.100 9.80% 99
Visit dental professionals - frequency: Only for emergency care 7,314 | 12.95% 5,355 | 12.79% 99
Visit dental professionals - frequency: Never 2,139 3.79% 1,594 3.81% 101
;/ésoited dental professional - last time: Less than 1 year to 1 year 40.150 | 71.10% 29,903 | 71.44% 100
;/;jidagintal professional - last time: More than 1 year to 2 7449 | 13.19% 5439 | 12.99% 08
;/(i:;:zdaggntal professional - last time: More than 2 years to 3 2,684 4.75% 1,965 4.69% 99
;/és;:zdaggntal professional - last time: More than 3 years to 4 1,407 2 49% 1,027 2 45% 98
;/és;:zdaggntal professional - last time: More than 4 yearsto 5 1128 2 00% 828 1.98% 99
Visited dental professional - last time: More than 5 years ago 3,653 6.47% 2,698 6.45% 100
Visited dental professional - last time: Never 470 0.83% 327 0.78% 94
g\gc;:?he;d going to a dental professional because of the cost - 12 13116 | 23.23% 9.203 | 21.98% 95
Insurance - dental expenses - all/part cost coverage 41,633 | 73.73% 30,689 | 73.31% 99
Type of insurance - dental - employer 30,756 | 54.46% 22,017 | 52.60% 97
Type of insurance - dental - govt (children/seniors) 3,152 5.58% 2,655 6.34% 114
Type of insurance - dental - private plan 4,531 8.02% 3,451 8.24% 103
Type of insurance - dental - govt (social service clients) 1,511 2.68% 1,095 2.62% 98
Type of insurance - dental - govt (First Nations and Inuit) 868 1.54% 610 1.46% 95
Type of insurance - dental - other 1,183 2.09% 887 2.12% 101
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Index Description
>=180 Extremely High
>=110 and <180 High
>=90 and <110 Similar
>=50 and <90 Low
<50 Extremely Low

Powered By: Polarisintelligence.com
Data Source: Manifold Data Mining Inc.

This report is based on consumer demographic and behaviour data products at the 6-digit postal code level. No confidential
information about an individual, household, organization or business has been obtained from Statistics Canada or Numeris.

Data Vintage: Data Vintage: 2022/2023
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